Resolution : 100 … 6000 ppr
External Diameter : 58 mm
Hollow Shaft Diameter : 6 / 8 / 10 / 12 / 14 / 15 mm
Shaft Length : through hollow, 47 mm
Shaft Load : Radial ≤40N, Axial ≤20N
Supply Voltage : DC  5V     | 8V … 26V   |   10V … 30V   | 12V
Output Model : Voltage | Push-pull | Open collector | Line driver
Output Phase : A, B, Z    | A, A, B, B, Z, Z

1 2 3 4 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
IN 58 TH 25 - G 1M 2 A - 100 B M
Ordering Code
Product Type
IN = Incremental
External Diameter
58 mm
Shaft Diameter
6 / 8 / 10 / 12 /
14 / 15 mm
Output Circuit
E = Voltage Output
F = Push-pull
C = Open Collector
L = Line Driver
A  = Wide Voltage
Line Driver
Output Signal
A = A phase signal
B = A + B phase signal
Series IN58TH
Incremental Rotary Encoders
Cable Length
1M = Standard
0.3M-10 M
IN = Incremental
Thru Hollow Type
14 / 15 mm
Connection
G = Dustproof Radial Cable
J = Waterproof Radial Cable
9C = 9 pins aviation plug
10C = 10 pins aviation plug
Supply Voltage
1 = 5 V DC
2 = 8 … 26 V DC
3 = 10… 30 V DC
4 = 12 V DC
Resolution
100, 128,  256, 360,
500, 512, 600, 720,
960, 1000, 1024,
2000, 2048, 2500,
3000, 4000,5000,
6000
Index Signal
M = Z  signal
9 Pins Aviation Plug
Pin
No
Cable
Color
E
(Voltage)
F
(Push Pull)
C
(Open Coll)
L, A
(Line Driver)
1 Red Vcc Vcc Vcc Vcc
2 Yellow Z Z Z Z
3 White B B B B
4 Black 0 V 0 V 0 V 0 V
5 Green A A A A
6 Gray B
10 Pins Aviation Plug
Pin
No